PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
©2010 Teledelta. All rights reserved. All specifi cations are subject to change. See www.teledelta.com for the most current information.
Electrical Specifi cations
Operating Frequency Band:  800-2700 MHz
Insertion Loss:  ≤6.1
Ripple:  ±0.3 dB
Isolation:  ≥20 dB
Power Rating:  50 W
VSWR:  ≤1.2
Intermodulation:  ≤-140 dBc
Impedance:  50 Ohm
General Specifi cations
Number of ways:  2
Device type:  Splitter, Surface Mount Case
Interface:  N Female
Dimensions:  74 mm x 77 mm x 23 mm
PS-827-50-4-NF
Four-way Low Power Splitter 800-2700 MHz